APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on reverse side) - PAGE 1 OF PAGES

. (1-1089-0513)-1 Disin o
~ ool Dislrict PROJECT: New Hapton Community School APPLICATION NO.: | bulim.
FOCMMER: Now Hampion B S, District HS.MS Additions PERIOD TO: 05-14-19 OWNER
PROJECT NO.: 1-1089-0513 . Casework and Counters ARCHITECT
CONTRACT FOR s o
CONTRACT DATE: FIELD
FROM CONTRACTOR: IP} VIAARCHITECT: Annette Zeplin, PROJECT NOS: OTHER
Facitlites Cosl

Management Group, LLC

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contraclor ceriifies that to the of the Contraclors knowiedge, infor-
Application Is made for payment, as shown below, In connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completled
in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the

Confinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, Is attached. _
Contractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were Issued and pay-

ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 33387600 -
2. Net change by Change Orders - $ - CONTRACTOR:IPI. A PRIS DUSTRIES
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +- 2) S 0'0_0 % By: , 2 e / i Dale: gl “‘ l%({
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 49 O800.99 State of: lowa ,
(Column G on G703) County of: ?OLK
Subscribed and swomn to before
5. RETAINAGE: me this 14 day of 5 Month, 2019

a. % of Completed Work - $8319.32
(Columns D + E on G703) ' W /. : :
b. % of Stored Material i) $0.00 Notary Public: q j f f s/ar/2021
(Column F on G703) My Commisslon expires. 9’7 90 I/

Toltal Retainage (Line 5a + 6b or
Total In Column | of G703) $8319.32 —_——

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s $168,067.07 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(LIne 4 less Line 5 Tolal) - ~ =

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

gy Ljsa p'aewoua CEBT|F|CA753 FOR PAY S $0.00 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 6 from prior Cerlificate) Arc!;llt;c::shknmedge. information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Conltracto
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | $158,067.07 | is enlitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. - T
9. BL?LANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED
(Line 3 less Line 6) s $176,608.93 ; {z;l’tgach i bnaion if’?mouni'éé ... o s o TG e i e
e _ L o R a S tleﬂgﬁ
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCT_I_QNS wnfgﬁew mmmaﬁm ﬁﬁdﬁf’:’[ b

Tolal changes ap;
al changes approved In NTATIV FO_I_:l THE SCHOOL DISTRICT

re;v{oys monihs by Owner $ - " J 27 D é"é
Tolal approved this Month - : = 2 7 4 ate: -
: .R.__.__‘__ﬁ__,__w ni 5T g 2 . This Centificate is nolregotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Order . ARERIE Iractor named hereln. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

Dy AN - $ prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

iz

AIA DOCUM : ;
AVENUE Nvi";f;:fm;‘;ﬁ I{?gngoggz.%?;ﬁmn FOR PAYMENT ' 1992 EDITION ' AIA" ' g1992 ' THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
DL, -92 " WARNING: Unllcensed photocopying violates U.S, copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. G702-1992

CAUTION: You should use an orl d ed
- Inal AIA



